01 02
HICF series axial fan is designed for cooling and air ventilation
for control panels, cabinets, machines, electric appliance, EV
cars, etc.
The products meet the requirements of 24h continuous
working condition.
With good quality and high strength shell,  the HICF series
axial fan is temperature, break and corrosion resistant.

Rated current (A) 0.38A 0.26A 0.25A 0.25A 0.3A 0.2A
Rated power(W) 7.2W 7.2W 6.72W 7.2W 4.8W 4.8W
Speed (RPM) 4000RPM 4000RPM 2600RPM 2600RPM 2600RPM 2500RPM
Air pressure  mmH2O (mmAQ) 6 6 5.3 5.3 6.24 6.24
Noise level (dBA) 41.2 41.2 37.2 37.2 42.6 42.6
Air flow (CFM) 64.8 64.8 78.2 78.2 117.6 117.6
HICF Axial Fan
Standard: EN 55032:2015; EN61000-3-2:2014; EN61000-3-3:2013;
Installation Dimension Drawing
AC Axial Fan
**8025A** **8038A** **9225A**
**11025A** **12025A** **12038A**
Accessories
Picture Commercial reference Description Size
Metal protection net
HICFG80 Metal protection net, Suitable for 80mm fan 80MM
HICFG90 Metal protection net, Suitable for 92mm fan 90MM
HICFG110 Metal protection net, Suitable for 110mm fan 110MM
HICFG120 Metal protection net, Suitable for 120mm fan 120MM
HICFG150 Metal protection net, Suitable for 150-160mmfan 150MM
HICFG200 Metal protection net, Suitable for 200-210mm fan 200MM
Filter net
HICFF80 Filter net, Suitable for 80mm fan 80MM
HICFF92 Filter net, Suitable for 90mm fan 90MM
HICFF120 Filter net, Suitable for 120mm fan 120MM
HICFF170 Filter net, Suitable for 170X50 150X50mm fan 150MM
HICFF200 Filter net, Suitable for 200mm fan 200MM
Three in one dustproof net
HICFD80 Three in one dustproof net for 80mm fan 80MM
HICFD90 Three in one dustproof net for 92mm fan 90MM
HICFD120 Three in one dustproof net for 120mm fan 120MM
HICFD150 Three in one dustproof net for 160mm fan 150MM
HICFD200 Three in one dustproof net for 210mm fan  200-210mm
CONTROL COMPONENTS CONTROL COMPONENTS
05 06
HICF Axial Fan
Standard: EN 55032:2015; EN61000-3-2:2014; EN61000-3-3:2013;